TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Argonaut Group, Inc.		02/28/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Argo Group US, Inc.	
Street Address:	10101 Reunion Place	
Internal Address:	Suite 500	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78216	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2867823	
Registration Number:	3230419	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2863648	ARGONAUT INSURANCE
Registration Number:	2846576	ARGO ONLINE
Registration Number:	2877965	CAPTIVE ADVISORY SERVICES
Registration Number:	2931630	FIRST
Registration Number:	3218523	GREAT CENTRAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	2770737	GROCERS INSURANCE
Registration Number:	3216208	ROCKWOOD CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
Registration Number:	3237900	SECURING THE FUTURE
Registration Number:	2461602	SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR MARKET
Registration Number:	2931923	START
Registration Number:	2933971	S.T.A.R.T.
		TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK " REEL: 003768 FRAME: 0269

900105260

 	11 1	II II
Registration Number:	2780448	TAPE
Registration Number:	2665696	TAPS
Registration Number:	2479808	TRIDENT
Registration Number:	3028985	TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICES
Registration Number:	2933972	WORKING COMFORTABLY
Registration Number:	3414427	ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)955-5564

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2024192407

Email: elizabeth.vary@hklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Elizabeth F. Vary, Holland & Knight LLP

Address Line 1: 2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth F. Vary
Signature:	/elizabeth f. vary/
Date:	04/29/2008

Total Attachments: 1

 $source = argochange __Apr_29_2008_08_17_34_25\#page1.tif$

TRADEMARK REEL: 003768 FRAME: 0270 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:30 AM 02/29/2008 FILED 10:30 AM 02/29/2008 SRV 080266409 - 2096512 FILE

RECORDED: 04/29/2008

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify: FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Argonaut Group, Inc. resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling a meeting of the stockholders of said corporation for consideration thereof. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows: **RESOLVED**, that the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing the Article thereof numbered "2.1 " so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows: The name of the Corporation is Argo Group US, Inc., effective April 7, 2008. SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, a special meeting of the stockholders of said corporation was duly called and held upon notice in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware at which meeting the necessary number of shares as required by statute were voted in favor of the amendment. That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this day of Authorized Officer Title: Vice President

Name: Daniel A. Cotter

Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 003768 FRAME: 0271